NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services - per	Li Jan'osj	MNA 12000 93		rat 1	
Date In. 2011/20 16:42	Jeb description		Date &Time Complete	d	Done l	
Rafili WALING 2000 198144	SAS c-filling					
Well Wir SMQ 8501A	15-mall (white and	, A1© 2his)				
18 11 120 10:25.	I-Motor Claim I	orm .	MT/108091600	2 2	0/1/20	17:04
	I-Motor W/O (w	/ithin: OD 2ho	(Tit this)			
(3) - O Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplonde					
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Assessment/Surve					
TP lusurer:	Ass't Report by F	A STREET, SQUARE, SQUA	o Owner/Wksp			gwenus cause
Profured Wisp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- Company of the Comp		Tol:	Fax:)
	GD 7505K.	, INC ()/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (73-316.	3	Tel:)	
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	-
Confirmed by : (0.75	Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100	/u]	
The second secon)/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()		र प्रकार	eptrus	
General Kemarks is Spanish and the Con-	人的现在分词的	語的知道	HER PERSONAL A		A Paris	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confid	Jentlal & St	rictly NO refer of repole	er.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / NO	();T	owing Co: (/
tameta: - (INC house o'un o'don)			Buck Turn Copupar		to Done	by ·
The string of th	Courtesy Car ()	and the state of t				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)					
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1	
	West Transfer			_		OLDIE VA OKO
Injury:	Kanananistani kananani selah ke	and the same			ester sier Asolitike	TOTAL PROPERTY.
Date/Time (McConstanting) (See A. See E.	A Salah Sala	a september 1		OPARTIES.	HARMAN AT C	
			1			
+				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	·	
Company of the second s		Note he	aranon Chreithil		And (S)	
MA	CONTRACTOR VOLUMENT	AR: Applden	tReporting (530);		30.00	
Jammin's Particulars (2021) (Compact (2021))	1400 1500 1500 1500 1200 1200 1200 1200 12	DA : Dame go	Assessment (\$100); INC	C (510) 540/54	5	
river/Owner:	14	FT . Follow-7	Through Survey	\$12 53	and the same of	
untact No:	. 3	For claiming	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wo (10 Jan.	2/1923		
	6	TR: Re-Inspe	etion	514		
amaged Portion:	1 7	NI : Idao DA NTUC Addit	+ SMRT Survey		300000	
C. Charles I have the The Charges		OD*	y Car / Tpt Allowages		3	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* NG: Repair	Cu-nedination	51		
uditors Conments:		ANTO DVIC	pair Inspection Med Expess Coordination		35	
things with the same same for some	AND A COUNTY AND CONTRACT	TP (N11) : T	P (Non INC) against INC		M	And bearing and
		nvales dated	Fee Chai	5.25	MEGER	MAN
Z. (Z3)	1	avoice dated	Fee Chai	72:1	Patricia	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	530 N N N N	
Selection of the select	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	20/01/2020 16:42	
Date Of Accident	18/01/2020 10:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TWDS SLE AT EXIT 10	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMQ8501A	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LOH BOON HWEE (LUO WENHUI)	
NRIC No	SXXXX087H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90044493	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90044493	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	тоуота	
Model	SIENTA	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5114385193	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LOH BOON HWEE (LUO WENHUI)	
NRIC No	SXXXX087H	
Date Of Birth	12/09/1976	

 NRIC No
 SXXXX087F

 Date Of Birth
 12/09/1976

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/09/2000

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90044493

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90044493

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 308C PUNGGOL WALK #08-346

Postcode 823308

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES NO

2

NO

NAME: : BOBBY TENG HAO HAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

it reported to the ponds.

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGD7505K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC337X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL5461M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

Policyholder's Signature

Salaria Separation of the

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Date of Accident	: 18/1/2020	Accident Time: 10:25	hr. (24-HR-Format)
	Accident Place	TPE toda SI	E 94 Exi4 10	
	Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	Sma 8501 A	Make/Model:	gota sienta
	Insurace Company	: MTUC	Policy No:	5 11 +3 8 5193
	Owner or Company Name /IC No.	. : Loh Boo	on Huke (176280	87H)
	Owner or Company Contact No.	9004 4493	Owner's Hp	Company Tel
1	DRIVER'S Name / IC No.		Same As Above	
	DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	:12 Sep (976	DRIVER'S License Pa	ss Date 18 Sq 2000
	Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \	Children \ Sibling \ Emp	oloyee Others: owner
	DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 308	C Punggol Walk Ho	8-346 (4) 823308
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)	2)	
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTE	OOR (e.g. working insi	le or outside office)
A Thirty P. A. S.	Email Address		\vee \sim \sim	
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY	RAINING & WET \ AF	TER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ C	Claim Other Party \ Claim	Own Insurance
	Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): OL		
	Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	ar camera: YES\NO us being used at the tir	ne of accident: Private u	se \ Work purpose
100	Other)	Party Driver's Partic	ular (if any)	
	Vehicle. No: SGD 7505k	(B)	Vehicle. No: SL	337x (c)
1	Vehicle Make\Model:		Vehicle Make Model	
	Name Driver:		Name Driver:	
	IC No. Driver/Contact:		IC No. Driver/Contac	t:
	* NEW - Passenger's name &	gender:	SJL 5461 m ()	
		1) Bobby Tong	Hao Han (m)	(6)



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) OAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA) AOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

ertificate Number: 5114385193

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

: To Be Advised : NHP1707167432 : LOH BOON HWEE : 05 Dec 2019

Name of Policyholder **Effective Date of Insurance**

: 04 Dec 2020

Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: 5\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : S\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES NSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO

EXCESS WAIVER : LOH BOON HWEE (LUO WENHUI) PRIMARY DRIVER

NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)

: GOLDBELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PTE LTD : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (The Post Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: INSURE LINK PTE LTD (00000614836) Agency

Date of Issue : 26 Nov 2019 10:46 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Claim Handling Accident MT/1080916 GST Registration No. Vehicle No. SMQ8501A Policy No. 5114385193 Certificate No. Policyholder Name LOH BOON HWEE (LUO WENHUE) Policyholder NRJC 57628087H Loading Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Contact No.(Home) Contact No./Office) Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Special Remark eCode No * eCode Reason No Yes TCA No Yes NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Not available 20/01/2020 14:23 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Linknown Country of Accident Singapore Date of Accident 18/01/2020 Time of Accident hhimm 00:00 Orange Force ICM No. Reporting Centre THE TOWARDS CHANGE Accident Location ▼ Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00 2,000.00 TP Standard Excess 1,500.00 Not Applicable YIED TP Excess Driver is Covered? YIED OD Excess Additional Excess Total TP Excess Applicable 1,500.00 Total OD Excess Applicable 2000.00 - Benefits GST Registration Date GST Registered GST Status Verified GST Registration No. 765 Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address WATERWAY TERRACES I Address 2 PUNGGOL WALK Address 3 BLK 308C #08-346 Address Type Post Code 623308 Address 4 SINGAPORE 823308 5114385193 Unit No. Related Policy Number OI Driver Info Oriver Type Oriver Name Driver NRIC Driver DOB Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Register Date of Driver License Driver Age Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) Address 3 Address 2 Address I Post Code Address 4 Address Type Foreign address unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Modification History Claim 002 New ▼ Insured Name LOH BOON HWEE [LUO WENHU] Insured NRIC \$7628 Claim Type * OD-MX Contact No. (Home) Contact No.(Mobile) 01 Vehicle SMQ8501A Number Vehicle Numbe SGD75 Email Address Claim Description SMQ8501A / SGD7505K ON 18 Jan 2020 Preferred Workshop Spawet No. Yes Proferenced Liability Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Received 20/01/ 20/01/2020 17:01 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUI Report Taken By * Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment 002 Accident No. MT/1080916 Last Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 20/01/2020 17:04 Category * Confidential Urpency * * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Normal + NO ¥ • Clear Normal Choose File No file chosen Please Select 7 NO • ٠ Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Normal * NO * Normal ٠ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Message Read Description Category Urgency Attachment Uploaded By/Date NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-20 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:04 NRIC/ Driving License Normal

SAS 2020-1-20

Photos 2020-1-20

Source

9

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File	Name
♥ Video List		The same Artist at 1 Ma		
		(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:01 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:01	Photos	Normal
		(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 8 20 Jan 2020 17:01	Photos	Normal
AE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:01	Photos	Normal
94	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	L(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:01	Photos	Normal
Ta	NAC_PAYA_UIII_800601	(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:01	Photos	Normal
11	NAC_PAYA_UB1_80060	1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
2 83	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	1) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
THE REAL PROPERTY.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_80060	i(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B0060	1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	1) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:02	Photos	Normal
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 20 Jan 2020 17:09	Photos	Normal
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_80060	11 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Jan 2020 17:03	Photos	Nacmal
- P	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	11 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:03	Photos	Normal
465	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	III NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:03	Photos	Normal
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:03	Photos	Normal
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:03	Photos	Normal
99	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060	D1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Jan 2020 17:04	SAS	Normal
37				

Display in New Window Scan and uploading